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GRANTS-Central
ISP I-Fairfax
Sager School
TSRC FAIRFAX

TSRC Edison

Graham Road Community Building

Clifton

Dunn Loring Administrative Center

Leis Center

Sprague Technology Center

Plum Center

Sideburn Support Center

Wilton Woods Administrative Center

Virginia Hills Center

Pimmit Hills Center

Lorton Transportation Center

Gatehouse Administrative Center

Willow Oaks Administrative Center

Forte Support Center

Stonecroft Transportation Center

Waters and Caffi Fields

"Westfield ES"

"Route 1 ES"

"Tysons ES"

Stonehurst

"Industrial Road Bus Parking"

Pickett Anex

Herndon Support Center

Merrifield Support Center

Edison Support Center

Woodson Support Center

IPSC Instructional Program Support Center
Energy Zone Center

Forbes Center

Leland House Foundations

TSRC Annandale

Gunston Alternative School
ISP II - Alexandria

Herndon ACE

TSRC Robinson

Juvenile Court Shelter Care
Stepping StonesAdult Detention Center

Kilmer Center

Key Center

Montrose ALC

Quander Road School
Burke School

Cedar Lane School
TSRC Vienna

Davis Center

Pulley Center

TSRC South Lakes

TSRC Justice

TSRC South County

TSRC Westfield

Mountain View
ALC/AIM/IAS

Bryant ALC/AIM/IAS
GRANTS - South
TSRC Alexandria

"Dunn Loring ES"

Bull Run EC Resource Center

Colvin Run *
McNair
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Franklin Sherman
Spring HillSunrise Valley

Terraset

Hunters Woods

Dogwood

Floris

Chesterbrook
Kent Gardens

Great Falls

Forestville
Dranesville

AldrinArmstrong

Lemon Road

Freedom HillOak Hill
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Pine Spring
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NavyLees Corner Shrevewood
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Fox Mill
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Centre Ridge
Bull Run

Mosaic
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Cunningham Park
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Flint Hill
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Brookfield

Fairfax Villa

Powell

Bonnie Brae

Fairview

Mount Eagle
Rose HillTerra Centre

Belle View

Bucknell
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ForestdaleGarfield

West SpringfieldRolling Valley
Orange Hunt

Cherry Run

Hollin Meadows

Hybla ValleyLaneHunt Valley

Sangster

Laurel Ridge

Oak View

Cameron

Clermont
Lynbrook

North Springfield

Camelot
WoodburnDaniels RunEagle View

Deer Park
Virginia Run

Parklawn

Belvedere

Wakefield Forest

Springfield Estates
Crestwood

Keene Mill

Bailey's
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London Towne

Canterbury Woods

Mason Crest
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Stratford Landing

Woodlawn

Westgate

Island Creek
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Silverbrook

Fort HuntWoodley Hills

Washington Mill

Fort Belvoir Upper

Laurel HillHalley

Churchill Road
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Ravensworth
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Kings Park Kings Glen

Lorton Station
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Riverside
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Notes:
1.  School names in quotes are working names only.  Final names
     will be determined when boundaries are approved and School
     Board receives community input on naming of school.
2.  Region boundaries based upon SY 2021-22 high school
     attendance areas.
3.  * indicates school is located outside assigned region
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ID Number Name Map Section
High/Secondary

FACILITIES IN REGION 2

* School located in Region 3

ID Number Name Map Section
FACILITIES IN REGION 3

High/Secondary

* School located in Region 4

ID Number Name Map Section
High/Secondary

FACILITIES IN REGION 1

* School located in Region 5
** School located in Region 2

High/Secondary
ID Number Name Map Section

FACILITIES IN REGION 5
ID Number Name Map Section

FACILITIES IN REGION 4

High/Secondary
140
090
100
070
030
300

Annandale
Falls Church

Justice
Marshall
McLean

Thomas Jefferson

70-2
50-3
61-1
39-2
30-4
71-4

101
111
081
071
031
141

Glasgow
Holmes
Jackson
Kilmer

Longfellow
Poe

61-4
72-3
49-3
39-2
40-2
71-2

Middle

144
103
107
096
456
147
114
086
035
455
087
025
077
104
093
033
036
074
453
142
102
084
083
106
065
082
048
075
095
112
452

Annandale Terrace
Bailey's

Bailey's Upper
Beech Tree
Belvedere
Braddock

Bren Mar Park *
Camelot

Chesterbrook
Columbia

Fairhill
Franklin Sherman

Freedom Hill
Glen Forest

Graham Road
Haycock

Kent Gardens
Lemon Road
Mason Crest

North Springfield
Parklawn

Pine Spring
Shrevewood

Sleepy Hollow
Stenwood

Timber Lane
Westbriar
Westgate
Westlawn
Weyanoke
Woodburn

70-2
61-2
51-3
60-2
60-4
70-2
81-1
59-2
31-3
71-2
49-3
30-2
39-1
61-2
50-1
40-2
30-4
40-1
60-3
80-1
61-3
49-4
50-1
60-2
49-1
50-1
29-3
30-3
50-4
72-1
59-2

Elementary

076
072
610
097
071
094
537
073

616

Davis Career Center
Dunn Loring Administrative Center

"Dunn Loring ES"
Gatehouse Administrative Center

Graham Road Community Building
Kilmer Center
Leis Center

Montrose ALC
Pimmit Hill Center
TSRC Annandale

TSRC Justice
"Tysons ES"

Willow Oaks Administrative Center

39-2
39-4
39-4
49-4
50-3
39-2
60-1
72-3
40-1
70-2
61-1
29-2
49-3

Nontraditional/Other Location

230
120
180
160
220
200

Bryant
Edison
Hayfield
Lewis

Mount Vernon
West Potomac

93-1
81-4
91-4
80-4

101-4
93-1

181
161
231
191
221

Hayfield
Key

Sandburg
Twain

Whitman

100-2
81-3

102-4
82-3

102-1

Middle

202
207
123
192
193
166
165
197
187
217
122
162
205
348
184
214
206
429
127
343
164
203
223
226
194
354
163
212
222
213
227
229

Belle View
Bucknell
Bush Hill
Cameron
Clermont

Crestwood
Forestdale

Fort Belvoir Primary
Fort Belvoir Upper

Fort Hunt
Franconia
Garfield

Groveton
Gunston *
Hayfield

Hollin Meadows
Hybla Valley
Island Creek

Lane
Lorton Station

Lynbrook
Mount Eagle

Mount Vernon Woods
Riverside
Rose Hill
Saratoga

Springfield Estates
Stratford Landing
Washington Mill

Waynewood
Woodlawn

Woodley Hills

93-2
93-1
82-3
82-2
82-1
80-3
90-2

109-2
109-2
111-1
81-4
90-1
92-2
113-2
100-2
93-3
92-4
99-2
91-3

107-4
80-2
83-3

101-2
101-4
82-3
98-4
81-3

102-3
110-1
102-4
101-3
110-2

Elementary

013

161
113
200
204

196
195

Bryant ALC/AIM/IAS, GRANTS - South,
TSRC Alexandria

Edison Support Center
Energy Zone Center
Forte Support Center

Gunston Alternative School, 
ISP II - Alexandria

Industrial Road Bus Parking
IPSC Instructional Program Support Center

Key Center
Plum Center
Pulley Center

Quander Road School
"Route 1 ES"
TSRC Edison

Virginia Hills Center
Wilton Woods Administrative Center

93-1
81-4
80-2
80-2

101-3
80-2
80-2
81-3
71-4
93-1
83-3

101-3
81-4
92-2
82-4

Nontraditional/Other Location

270
020
060
050
320

Herndon
Langley
Madison
Oakton

South Lakes

11-3
21-4
38-3
48-1
26-2

171
021
281
321
061

Carson *
Cooper
Herndon
Hughes

Thoreau **

24-4
21-3
16-2
26-2
49-1

Middle

305
304
026
282
017
337
066
336
273
063
295
302
334
297
276
327
287
307
067
054
053
332
052
018
325
323
062
445
042

Aldrin
Armstrong

Churchill Road
Clearview

Colvin Run **
Crossfield

Cunningham Park
Dogwood

Dranesville
Flint Hill

Forestville
Forest Edge

Fox Mill
Great Falls
Herndon

Hunters Woods
Hutchison
Lake Anne

Louise Archer
Marshall Road

Mosaic
Navy

Oakton
Spring Hill

Sunrise Valley
Terraset
Vienna

Waples Mill
Wolftrap

11-4
11-3
21-3
10-4
19-4
36-1
38-4
26-1
10-2
38-3
12-1
18-1
25-4
7-4
10-4
26-1
16-1
17-2
38-3
48-2
48-3
35-4
47-2
29-2
27-1
26-2
38-4
46-2
28-4

Elementary

064 Cedar Lane School, TSRC Vienna
Herndon ACE

Herndon Support Center
Stonehurst

TSRC South Lakes
Waters and Caffi Fields

49-1
17-1
17-1
48-4
26-2
38-4

Nontraditional/Other Location

250
500
240
130

Chantilly
Fairfax

Westfield
Woodson

45-1
58-1
43-2
58-3

331
131
501
251
241

Franklin
Frost

Katherine Johnson
Rocky Run

Stone

34-2
58-3
57-1
45-3
54-1

Middle

263
402
285
244
397
242
136
173
286
254
255
252
133
245
138
335
27

333
135
264
396
232
132
424

Brookfield
Canterbury Woods

Coates
Cub Run

Daniels Run
Deer Park
Eagle View
Fairfax Villa

Floris
Greenbriar East
Greenbriar West

Lees Corner
Little Run

London Towne
Mantua
McNair

McNair Upper
Oak Hill

Olde Creek
Poplar Tree
Providence
Virginia Run

Wakefield Forest
Willow Springs

44-2
69-2
15-4
43-4
57-2
53-2
56-1
57-3
25-1
45-4
45-1
35-3
69-2
54-3
58-2
16-3
16-3
35-1
69-1
45-3
47-3
53-1
59-3
66-2

Elementary

Nontraditional/Other Location
Adult Detention Center

Foundations
GRANTS-Central, ISP I-Fairfax,

Sager School, TSRC Fairfax
Juvenile Court Shelter Care

Merrifield Support Center
Picket Anex

Sprague Technology Center
Stepping Stones

Stonecroft Transportation Center
TSRC Westfield
"Westfield ES"

Woodson Support Center

134
049
155

57-4
55-4
57-4
57-3
49-3
58-3
70-1
57-3
43-2
43-2
33-4
58-3

410
400
432
390
420
150

Centreville
Lake Braddock
Mountain View

Robinson
South County

West Springfield

66-1
78-2
54-4
68-4

107-1
79-3

151
401
411
391
422

Irving
Lake Braddock

Liberty
Robinson

South County

79-4
78-2
74-2
68-4

107-1

Middle

395
437
154
436
433
372
362
356
378
157
406
407
403
394
352
392
374
431
143
156
377
375
383
415
152
387

Bonnie Brae
Bull Run

Cardinal Forest
Centre Ridge

Centreville
Cherry Run

Fairview
Halley

Hunt Valley
Keene Mill
Kings Glen
Kings Park
Laurel Hill

Laurel Ridge
Newington Forest

Oak View
Orange Hunt

Powell
Ravensworth
Rolling Valley

Sangster
Silverbrook

Terra Centre
Union Mill

West Springfield
White Oaks

77-2
64-2
79-1
65-1
65-1
88-1
77-1

106-2
89-3
79-4
79-1
79-1

107-1
68-4
98-1
68-4
88-2
55-3
79-2
89-1
88-3
97-4
77-4
65-2
89-2
78-4

Elementary

257
389
416

358
532
536

Bull Run EC Resource Center
Burke School

Clifton
Forbes Center
Leland House

Lorton Transportation Center
Mountain View ALC/AIM/IAS

Sideburn Support Center
TSRC Robinson

TSRC South County

64-2
78-3
75-4
70-4
55-3

107-4
64-2
68-4
68-4

107-1

Nontraditional/Other Location

SY
 20

21
 - 2

2 R
eg

ion
s


